Mad Hatters Spring 2018 Performance Schedule

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

5/5/2018

5/5/2018

5/12/2018

5/19/2017

5/19/2017

Rogers Park Library - 11:00 AM
6907 N. Clark St.
Chicago, IL

Budlong Woods Library - 1:00 PM
5630 N. Lincoln Ave
Chicago, IL 60659

Mount Prospect--South Branch (Bilingual) - 1:00 PM
Mad Hatters En Espaniol

10 S. Emerson St.

Mount Prospect, IL 60056

Harold Washington Library - 12:00 PM
400 S. State St.
Chicago, IL 60605

Cook Library - 10:30 AM
701 Aspen Dr.
Vernon Hills, IL 60061



